

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

C.C.No.1832 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
11.	09.01.2025	<u>NV, J</u> Both the learned counsel requested this Court to defer the hearing of the Contempt Case in view of the Writ Appeal pending before the Hon'ble Division Bench. In view of the specific request of both the learned counsel, list the matter on 12.02.2025. krk <u>NV, J</u>	