

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: C.C No.1832 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
16	11.07.2025	<u>NV, J</u> Learned counsel for the respondents submit that W.A.288 of 2024 preferred against the orders passed by this Court in W.P.No.15245 of 2023 dated 05.12.2023 before the Hon'ble Division Bench of this Court is slated for hearing next week and requested to defer hearing of the contempt case by two weeks. Post on 01.08.2025. NV, J SP	