

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.:C.C.No.1832 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
17.	01.08.2025	<u>NV, J</u> The learned counsel for the respondents submits that, pending Writ Appeal, the learned counsel for the petitioner undertakes before the Hon'ble Division Bench of this Court not to press for hearing the Contempt Case. List the matter on 26.09.2025. SCH <u>NV, J</u>	