

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: C.C.No.1832 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	NOTE
	15.10.2025	<u>NV, J</u> In view of the orders passed by this Court in W.A.No.288 of 2024, learned counsel for the respondents seeks to defer the date of hearing of the present contempt case to comply with the orders of this Court. For reporting compliance, list the matter on 05.11.2025. NV,J <i>BSP</i>	